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7402 * $18
Kettle Corn

ONE GALLON
The secret to Kettle Corn, 

both at the state fair and at 
home, is letting the sugar 
caramelize just a bit over 

direct heat as popcorn pops. 
Salty, sweet perfection!

7411 * $18
Smoked Bacon 

Cheddar
ONE GALLON

If you love bacon then 
this is the popcorn 
for you! This savory 

Cheddar Cheese variety 
is combined with 

Real Smoked 
Bacon flavor.  

w w w. S i g n a t u r e C h o c o l a t e s . c o m

5317 * $14    
Caramel Apples

7 OZ BOX
Sculpted milk chocolate 
apples give way to a soft 

caramel center.

0809 * $17
Awesome Oatmeal 

Cookie Mix
YIELDS 3 DOZEN

Chewy, cinnamon-y, and 
melt-in-your-mouth 

delicious! 

0102 * $17
Three Cheese Garlic Biscuit Mix

YIELDS 15 BISCUITS
Asiago, Parmesan, and cheddar cheeses 

combine for this delightfully delicious 
drop-style biscuit. 

4002 * $17
Fiesta Soup Trio

EACH PACKET SERVES 6-8
All of our flavorful fiesta soups in 

our signature box! A great gift. Includes one 
single recipe size packet of each: Chicken 

Enchilada Soup Mix, Tortilla Soup Mix, and 
Taco Soup Mix. 

7404 * $18
Chicago Style

ONE GALLON
Chicago Style popcorn 

brings together the best 
parts of sweet & savory! 
Sweet, salty, cheesy, and 
buttery caramel all in one 

delicious bag.



5114 * $14   
Caramel Macchiato 

Bon Bons
6 OZ BOX

Enticing flavors of coffee, sea salt 
caramel, cream and dark chocolate all 

packed into one fantastic tasting candy. 

5010 * $14   
Cookies N’ Cream

6 OZ BOX
Chocolate cookie bits surrounded 
with sweet white confection are 

an instant favorite. 

1602 * $14   
Peanut Butter Bears

6 OZ BOX
Intricately crafted milk chocolate 
bears are bursting with smooth 

peanut butter cream filling. 

0608 * $17   
Caramel Pecan Katydids®  

8 OZ CANISTER
Our Original Recipe! Soft, rich caramel and fancy pecans 

in real milk chocolate! Comes in resealable canister.

S w e e t  &  S a v o r y    C hocolates

® 

54



w w w. S i g n a t u r e C h o c o l a t e s . c o m

S w e e t  &  S a v o r y    Gummies & More !

w w w. S i g n a t u r e C h o c o l a t e s . c o m

1505 * $13 
Regular 

Gummy Bears
7 OZ RESEALABLE BAG

These colorful little bears are a fun 
and fruity treat filled with plenty of 

sweetness to go around!

5676 * $13   
Peanut Brittle

8 OZ BOX
The classic taste of salty sweet 

perfection. Roasted and salted peanuts 
surrounded with sweet candy mix. 

Gluten free. 

1502 * $13  
Sour Gummy Bears

7 OZ RESEALABLE BAG
Sure to make you smile and maybe 
pucker, too! Cute little bears in fun 

fruity yet sour flavors come in a 
7 oz. resealable bag for enjoying 

some now and some later!

S I G NA T U R E ’ S  P R E M I U M  P O P C O R N  F L AV O R S
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7503 * $18
Double Chocolate Drizzle

1/2 GALLON
Our delicious buttery Caramel Corn drizzled with layers and 

layers of rich dark chocolate. Absolutely amazing!

7507 * $18
Confetti

Birthday Cake
1/2 GALLON

Confetti Birthday Cake popcorn is a 
party in a bag! We take our freshly 

popped corn and cover it in a sweet 
vanilla glaze, then finish it off with 

confetti sprinkles.

7514 * $18
Strawberry Cheesecake

1/2 GALLON
Two wonderful flavors combined in this delicious treat! The 

sweet taste of strawberries are blended with the richness of 
cheesecake flavored drizzle. 

7513 * $18
Cookies & 

Cream
1/2 GALLON

Chocolate sandwich 
cookies mixed with a rich, 

smooth white vanilla 
cream frosting drizzled 

to make a perfect 
decadent snack.  
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7412 * $18
Patriotic Mix

ONE GALLON
Celebrate your Patriotism in red, white 

and blue in this tribute to the USA! A 
combination of Red Cherry, Blueberry and 
Vanilla popcorn is a Star Spangled delight!

7409 * $18
Cheddar Cheese

ONE GALLON
This cheese popcorn recipe 
uses Real Cheddar Cheese 

and butter for a savory snack 
the whole family will love.

7401 * $18
Jalapeño Cheddar

ONE GALLON
Cheddar with Real Jalapeños! 

This popcorn has a delicious kick! 
Perfect for those games.
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7405 * $18
Buttery Caramel

ONE GALLON
We have perfected this rich 

buttery caramel paired with fresh 
popped gourmet popcorn. Our 

Caramel Corn is a crowd favorite.

Only the  
finest 

ingredients 
go into our 
Popcorn!

7408 * $18
Cinnamon Toast

ONE GALLON
Full of fresh butter, sugar & 
Real Cinnamon. It will bring 

back memories of your favorite 
cinnamon toast cereal.

7410 * $18
Premier Movie Butter

ONE GALLON
It makes a bad movie good and a 

good movie great! Our original Premier 
Movie Butter popcorn is made with the 

finest popcorn, real butter and salt. 

7406 * $18
White Cheddar

ONE GALLON
A delicious blend of creamy 

white cheddar cheese, coating 
our gourmet popcorn. For 
cheese lovers everywhere!



S w e e t  &  S a v o r y    C hocolates
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5101 * $15   
Cashewbacks™

7 OZ BOX
Fresh cashew pieces covered in 

caramel and milk chocolate.

5117 * $17   
English Butter 

Toffee
6 OZ BOX

Crunchy toffee handcrafted 
in small batches, drenched 

in milk chocolate and dusted 
with roasted and salted 

almond pieces. 

5669 * $14   
Frog Fudgies

6 OZ BOX
Whimsically sculpted frogs are 

filled with cool mint fudge. 

5672 * $14   
Dark Chocolate 

Sea Salt Caramels
6 OZ BOX

Creamy, chewy caramel wrapped in 
rich dark chocolate and topped with 

sprinkles of sea salt. 

1601 * $14   
Milk Chocolate

Covered Almonds
5 OZ BOX

Roasted almonds covered 
in milk chocolate. 

®
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4013 * $20
Holiday Cheesecake Duo Mix

EACH SERVES APPROXIMATELY 8
Double-pack box!  Perfect for family gatherings.  

Includes delicious mixes for both Pumpkin Pie and 
Peppermint Cheesecake. Doubles as a dip with 

included recipe. 

0803 * $16
Funnel Cake Mix

SERVES 10
Now you can create this sweet treat 
from the fair…at home! Enjoy with 

powdered sugar, cinnamon sugar, or 
even dipped in chocolate sauce! 

4012 * $20
Cheesecake Duo Mix

EACH SERVES APPROXIMATELY 8
Double-pack box! You’ll fall in love with two of our 
most popular flavors.  Includes delicious mixes for 

both Key Lime and Caramel Apple Cheesecake. 
Doubles as a dip with included recipe.

0828 * $17
Meyer Lemon 

Pound Cake Mix
SERVES 10

Includes Glaze packet! Moist, buttery 
pound cake with the delicious sweet 

taste of Meyer Lemon. 

1312
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4003 * $17
Dip Trio

EACH PACKET SERVES 16
Homemade Gourmet’s best-selling 
dips packaged in our signature box. 
A great gift! Includes a single recipe 

size packet of: BLT Dip Mix, It’s 
the Real Dill Dip Mix, and Jalapeño 

Bacon Cheddar Dip Mix. 

0209 * $17
Louisiana 

Gumbo Mix
EACH PACKET 

SERVES 12
Bring home the taste of New 

Orleans with this Creole 
favorite! Add chicken, smoked 

sausage and/or shrimp for a 
delightful,hearty meal. Also 

makes a unique and delicious 
marinade! 

0811 * $17
Chocolate Chunk 

Cookie Mix
YIELDS 3 DOZEN

Not your ordinary chocolate cookie recipe!  
These chocolate CHUNK cookies are filled 

with rich and delicious CHUNKS of 
melted chocolate-y goodness.   

0822 * $17
Snickerdoodle Cookie Mix

YIELDS 3 DOZEN
Cinnamon and Sugar makes everything nice.  

Perfectly soft and delicious. Makes a wonderful 
treat everyone will love. 

0825 * $16
Double Whammy Brownie Mix

SERVES 12
Bursting with white and dark chocolate chips for 

a double whammy, melt in your mouth, chocolaty 
flavor. Delicious on its own or with ice cream and 

toppings as a sundae. 

1514

Orders Placed Online 
& Delivered Directly 
to YOUR Supporters!

Group ID#

Just scan the 
QR code to 

go directly to 
our site!

Contact Leader of your 
Group for ID#

FREE SHIPPING on Orders over $90!

NO PRODUCT 

DELIVERIES

NO CASH 

HANDLING

REGISTER
GO TO FUNDRAISINGNET.COM TO REGISTER.

ENTER GROUP ID#

SEND A PERSONAL LINK 
TO FRIENDS & FAMILY
TEXT, EMAIL OR POST ON SOCIAL MEDIA A 
PERSONAL LINK THAT GIVES YOU CREDIT FOR 
SALES MADE BY YOUR SUPPORTERS.

FRIENDS & FAMILY 
PLACE ONLINE ORDERS
PAYMENT MADE BY CREDIT CARD. VISA, 
MASTERCARD, DISCOVER & AMERICAN EXPRESS 
ACCEPTED.

2 OPTIONS ~ EITHER HAVE
DELIVERED TO SCHOOL OR 
TO HOME ~ YOUR CHOICE

1
2
3

5

4



First Nam
e

School or Organization
Teacher or Sponsor

Last Nam
e

Phone

TOTAL 
ITEMS 
on the 
Order

TOTAL 
$ DUE 

for the 
Order

GRAND TOTAL $ AMOUNT DUE

TOTAL OF EACH ITEM

Nam
e

Phone

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$17

$14

$15

$14

$14

$17

$14

$14

$14

$14

$13

$13

$13

$17

$17

$17

$16

$16

$17

$17

$17

$17

$17

$20

$20

Thank you for 
your support!
Please pay for products 
when ordering!

Make checks payable 
to the organization

¡Por favor, pagar por adeiantado!

Cheques deben hacerse a 
nombre de la organización

Total M
oney Collected:

Las Ventas Totales

$

Jalapeño Cheddar 

Kettle Corn

Double Chocolate

Chicago Style

Buttery Caramel 

White Cheddar

Confetti Birthday Cake

Cinnamon Toast 

Cheddar Cheese

Premier Movie Butter

Smoked Bacon Cheddar

Patriotic Mix

Cookies & Cream

Strawberry Cheesecake

Katydids™

Milk Choc Covered Almonds

Cashewbacks™

Cookies N’ Cream

Caramel Macchiato Bon Bons

English Butter To�ee

Caramel Apples

Peanut Butter Bears

Frog Fudgies

Dark Choc Sea Salt Caramels

Sour Gummy Bears

Regular Gummy Bears

Peanut Brittle

Awesome Oatmeal Cookie Mix

Choc Chunk Cookie Mix

Snickerdoodle Cookie Mix

Funnel Cake Mix

Double Whammy Brownie Mix

Meyer Lemon Pound Cake Mix

Three Cheese Garlic Biscuit Mix

Lousiana Gumbo Mix

Fiesta Soup Trio

Dip Trio

Cheesecake Duo Mix

Holiday Cheesecake Duo Mix

7401

7402

7503

7404

7405

7406

7507

7408

7409

7410

7411

7412

7513

7514

0608

1601

5101

5010

5114

5117

5317

1602

5669

5672

1502

1505

5676

0809

0811

0822

0803

0825

0828

0102

0209

4002

4003

4012

4013

GRAND TOTAL 
ITEMS SOLD

$
Check when Paid

7401
7402

7503
7404

7405
7406

7507
7408

7409
7411

7410
7412

7513
7514

0608
1601

5101
5010

5114
5117

5317
1602

5672
5669

1502
1505

5676
0809

0811
0822

0803
0825

0828
0209

0102
4002

4003
4012

4013


